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FED_Criterium Federal

Messieurs Elite D3 L

Tour 1

29 Rang Licence Nom, prénom Club LettrePointsClstCatégorie Pts Clst

1 5429532 PELLIZZARI Theo NANCY S.L.U.C. G100941 9Moins de 40 ans

2 895271 DANTON Adrien BACCARAT ABTT G80926 9Moins de 40 ans

3 1317303 LADROYE Lucas NANCY S.L.U.C. G65991 9Moins de 40 ans

4 9B524 TAVERNIER Joel NANCY S.L.U.C. G55882 8Moins de 40 ans

5 3826897 KAZANTSEV Daniel VILLERS LES NAN G45887 8Moins de 40 ans

6 8811162 MARCOT Alexis BACCARAT ABTT G401 189 11Moins de 60 ans

7 4112351 THORNER Frederic VILLERS LES NAN G37965 9Moins de 50 ans

8 5426027 PLANCHAIS Gauthier NANCY S.L.U.C. G35961 9Moins de 40 ans

9 543790 LUC Jean Christian VILLERS LES NAN G33915 9Moins de 70 ans

10 888276 GABRION Maryne NANCY S.L.U.C. G32908 9Moins de 40 ans

11 5422573 FONTAN Lucas NANCY S.L.U.C. G31882 8Moins de 40 ans

12 887186 LAFONTAINE Michel HOUDEMONT ATT G30850 8Moins de 50 ans

13 5432839 CHRISTOPHE Stephane VILLERS LES NAN G29742 7Moins de 50 ans

14 5430509 VILLAUME Stephane NANCY ASPTT-JAR G28774 7Moins de 50 ans

15 5427786 DENNEULIN Geoffrey VANDOEUVRE ASTT G27681 6Moins de 50 ans

16 5428072 PRYJMAK Gregoire HOUDEMONT ATT G26684 6Moins de 40 ans

17 5430743 NGUYEN Hoai Le VANDOEUVRE ASTT G23821 8Moins de 40 ans

18 5415927 PELLI Christophe LUNEVILLE ALTT G20714 7Moins de 40 ans

19 394049 PALISSOT Anthony NANCY S.L.U.C. G17500 5Moins de 40 ans

20 5420866 THIEBAUT Quentin ESSEY-SEICHAMP G15523 5Moins de 40 ans

21 5425752 BERNARD Gilles CHANTEHEUX TT G13694 6Moins de 50 ans

22 5432942 VONDERSCHER Jean Paul BACCARAT ABTT G12592 5Moins de 60 ans

23 5411738 VAUTHIER David ESSEY-SEICHAMP G11627 6Moins de 40 ans

24 5414566 LE BOURHIS Eric VANDOEUVRE ASTT G10664 6Moins de 70 ans

25 5436007 BONNET Emilien ESSEY-SEICHAMP G9500 5Moins de 40 ans

26 541298 CARBILLET Patrick CHANTEHEUX TT G8626 6Moins de 70 ans

27 5421449 PETIT Pierre Yves NANCY S.L.U.C. G7500 5Moins de 40 ans

29 5434942 ANZEMBERGER Claire VILLERS LES NAN G5500 5Moins de 50 ans

30 5416503 LUQUET Loic LUNEVILLE ALTT G4649 6Moins de 40 ans
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Impression du 16/10/2022 à 03:50:50
FED_Criterium Federal

Messieurs Elite D3 L

Tour 1

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 1

1. MARCOT Alexis 67 8811162 1 189 06540193 BACCARAT ABTT -6011

2. PELLI Christophe 69 5415927 714 06540021 LUNEVILLE ALTT -407

3. BERNARD Gilles 51 5425752 694 06540088 CHANTEHEUX TT -506

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/4 MARCOT Alexis Absent 2

2/3 PELLI Christophe BERNARD Gilles 7 6 9 2 1

1/3 MARCOT Alexis BERNARD Gilles 2 6 4 2 1

2/4 PELLI Christophe Absent 2

1/2 MARCOT Alexis PELLI Christophe 2 4 8 2 1

3/4 BERNARD Gilles Absent 2

Total des points : 6 5 4

Joueur Rang Forfait

MARCOT Alexis 1

PELLI Christophe 2

BERNARD Gilles 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 2

1. LADROYE Lucas 62 1317303 991 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -409

2. CHRISTOPHE Stephane 55 5432839 742 06540040 VILLERS LES NAN -507

3. PRYJMAK Gregoire 73 5428072 684 06540199 HOUDEMONT ATT -406

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/4 LADROYE Lucas Absent 2

2/3 CHRISTOPHE StephanePRYJMAK Gregoire -9 7 -3 -6 1 2

1/3 LADROYE Lucas PRYJMAK Gregoire 7 1 4 2 1

2/4 CHRISTOPHE StephaneAbsent 2

1/2 LADROYE Lucas CHRISTOPHE Stephane 8 7 3 2 1

3/4 PRYJMAK Gregoire Absent 2

Total des points : 6 4 5

Joueur Rang Forfait

LADROYE Lucas 1

PRYJMAK Gregoire 2

CHRISTOPHE Stephane 3
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Impression du 16/10/2022 à 03:50:51
FED_Criterium Federal

Messieurs Elite D3 L

Tour 1

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 3

1. THORNER Frederic 76 4112351 965 06540040 VILLERS LES NAN -509

2. VILLAUME Stephane 78 5430509 774 06540028 NANCY ASPTT-JAR -507

3. DENNEULIN Geoffrey 58 5427786 681 06540198 VANDOEUVRE ASTT -506

4. PALISSOT Anthony 68 394049 500 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 THORNER Frederic PALISSOT Anthony 5 4 4 2 1

2/3 VILLAUME Stephane DENNEULIN Geoffrey -5 -8 9 -8 1 2

1/3 THORNER Frederic DENNEULIN Geoffrey 8 10 8 2 1

2/4 VILLAUME Stephane PALISSOT Anthony -7 -3 10 8 8 2 1

1/2 THORNER Frederic VILLAUME Stephane 5 8 8 2 1

3/4 DENNEULIN Geoffrey PALISSOT Anthony 8 3 -7 10 2 1

Total des points : 6 4 5 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

THORNER Frederic 1

DENNEULIN Geoffrey 2

VILLAUME Stephane 3

PALISSOT Anthony 4

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 4

1. PLANCHAIS Gauthier 72 5426027 961 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -409

2. NGUYEN Hoai Le 80 5430743 821 06540198 VANDOEUVRE ASTT -408

3. LUQUET Loic 66 5416503 649 06540021 LUNEVILLE ALTT -406

4. PETIT Pierre Yves 71 5421449 500 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 PLANCHAIS Gauthier PETIT Pierre Yves 3 7 8 2 1

2/3 NGUYEN Hoai Le LUQUET Loic 7 8 5 2 1

1/3 PLANCHAIS Gauthier LUQUET Loic 11 9 6 2 1

2/4 NGUYEN Hoai Le PETIT Pierre Yves 7 9 8 2 1

1/2 PLANCHAIS Gauthier NGUYEN Hoai Le 4 3 5 2 1

3/4 LUQUET Loic PETIT Pierre Yves 7 9 -5 9 2 1

Total des points : 6 5 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

PLANCHAIS Gauthier 1

NGUYEN Hoai Le 2

LUQUET Loic 3

PETIT Pierre Yves 4
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Impression du 16/10/2022 à 03:50:51
FED_Criterium Federal

Messieurs Elite D3 L

Tour 1

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 5

1. PELLIZZARI Theo 70 5429532 941 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -409

2. LAFONTAINE Michel 63 887186 850 06540199 HOUDEMONT ATT -508

3. LE BOURHIS Eric 64 5414566 664 06540198 VANDOEUVRE ASTT -706

4. BONNET Emilien 52 5436007 500 06540008 ESSEY-SEICHAMP -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 PELLIZZARI Theo BONNET Emilien 11 10 9 2 1

2/3 LAFONTAINE Michel LE BOURHIS Eric 2 6 6 2 1

1/3 PELLIZZARI Theo LE BOURHIS Eric 2 7 -7 4 2 1

2/4 LAFONTAINE Michel BONNET Emilien 6 6 -7 7 2 1

1/2 PELLIZZARI Theo LAFONTAINE Michel -9 6 12 6 2 1

3/4 LE BOURHIS Eric BONNET Emilien 6 7 -7 -7 3 2 1

Total des points : 6 5 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

PELLIZZARI Theo 1

LAFONTAINE Michel 2

LE BOURHIS Eric 3

BONNET Emilien 4

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 6

1. DANTON Adrien 57 895271 926 06540193 BACCARAT ABTT -409

2. FONTAN Lucas 59 5422573 882 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -408

3. VAUTHIER David 77 5411738 627 06540008 ESSEY-SEICHAMP -406

4. ANZEMBERGER Claire 50 5434942 500 06540040 VILLERS LES NAN -505

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 DANTON Adrien ANZEMBERGER Claire -4 3 6 2 1

2/3 FONTAN Lucas VAUTHIER David 5 3 5 2 1

1/3 DANTON Adrien VAUTHIER David 6 7 5 2 1

2/4 FONTAN Lucas ANZEMBERGER Claire 11 6 3 2 1

1/2 DANTON Adrien FONTAN Lucas 6 -8 -11 8 3 2 1

3/4 VAUTHIER David ANZEMBERGER Claire -9 2 5 8 2 1

Total des points : 6 5 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

DANTON Adrien 1

FONTAN Lucas 2

VAUTHIER David 3

ANZEMBERGER Claire 4
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Impression du 16/10/2022 à 03:50:52
FED_Criterium Federal

Messieurs Elite D3 L

Tour 1

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 7

1. LUC Jean Christian 65 543790 915 06540040 VILLERS LES NAN -709

2. TAVERNIER Joel 74 9B524 882 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -408

3. CARBILLET Patrick 54 541298 626 06540088 CHANTEHEUX TT -706

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3

1/4 LUC Jean Christian Absent 2

2/3 TAVERNIER Joel CARBILLET Patrick 7 6 7 2 1

1/3 LUC Jean Christian CARBILLET Patrick -9 3 -9 5 5 2 1

2/4 TAVERNIER Joel Absent 2

1/2 LUC Jean Christian TAVERNIER Joel -8 -7 -9 1 2

3/4 CARBILLET Patrick Absent 2

Total des points : 5 6 4

Joueur Rang Forfait

TAVERNIER Joel 1

LUC Jean Christian 2

CARBILLET Patrick 3

Dossard N°Licence Clst Points N° Club Club Cat.Rang Nom

 FED_Criterium Federal / Messieurs Elite D3 L / Poule 8

1. GABRION Maryne 60 888276 908 06540043 NANCY S.L.U.C. -409

2. KAZANTSEV Daniel 61 3826897 887 06540040 VILLERS LES NAN -408

3. VONDERSCHER Jean Paul 79 5432942 592 06540193 BACCARAT ABTT -605

4. THIEBAUT Quentin 75 5420866 523 06540008 ESSEY-SEICHAMP -405

Table Heure F Joueur 1 Joueur 2 F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 J1 J2 J3 J4

1/4 GABRION Maryne THIEBAUT Quentin 8 9 4 2 1

2/3 KAZANTSEV Daniel VONDERSCHER Jean Pa 2 3 8 2 1

1/3 GABRION Maryne VONDERSCHER Jean Pa 6 6 9 2 1

2/4 KAZANTSEV Daniel THIEBAUT Quentin 4 4 5 2 1

1/2 GABRION Maryne KAZANTSEV Daniel -4 -8 -4 1 2

3/4 VONDERSCHER Jean PaTHIEBAUT Quentin 13 -10 9 6 2 1

Total des points : 5 6 4 3

Joueur Rang Forfait

KAZANTSEV Daniel 1

GABRION Maryne 2

VONDERSCHER Jean Paul 3

THIEBAUT Quentin 4
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